Resultater —- Sensommercup 2023 E2

2023-08-29
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Hedda Karner Grooss
Anne Maarup

Lene Jensen

Maria Krog Schulz
Henriette Broman

Siri Klausen

Karen Wibe Enevoldsen

Kersti Karner
Else Gudme

Ulla Valnert
Birgitte Krager
Margit Ulmer
Lise Kolte
Annelise Hansen
Iben Maag

Amalie Broman

Jannie Rohrberg-Thomsen

Annabella Rohrberg-Thomsen

Siri Kauffmann Straarup

George Mavchun
Asger Habekost Nielsen

Claus Cederberg
Morten Ploug

Henrik Albahn

Lars Lyngsg

Gregers Jgrgensen
Peter Steen Landsperg
Frede Lillelund

Leif Pedersen

Kurt Thuesen

Louise Wraa-Hansen
Ole Gold

Erik Sgrensen

Asbjarn Vejen Eriksen
Jimmy Hoen

Jakob Albahn

Pablo Jensen

Rolf Lund

Claus Odgaard
Rasmus Storm Lyngse
Tim Falck Weber

(717)

Allergd OK
Allerad OK
Helsingar SOK
Ballerup OK
Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK

(8/8)

Allerad OK
OK73

OK73
Helsinggr SOK
THOK

FSK Orientering
FIF Hillergd
Sgllerad OK

(272)
Allerad OK
THOK

212)
THOK
THOK

(2/2)
THOK
Allergd OK

(20 / 20)
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK
Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
THOK
Sgllerad OK
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
THOK

Farum OK
Allerad OK
THOK
Ballerup OK
THOK

Farum OK
Helsingar SOK
OK73

Allerad OK
THOK

Tid
50:18
1:00:16
1:04:34
1:08:51
1:22:57
1:23:39
1:41:57

Tid
38:24
1:00:20
1:31:24
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
45:31
1:09:25

Tid
59:01
Ej startet

Tid
48:57
Ej startet

Tid
46:56
52:02
52:33
54:58
58:29
59:00
1:01:57
1:05:40
1:17:00
1:19:13
1:28:43
1:32:59
1:47:34
1:53:55
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

MeOS 2023-08-29 20:44:46, D2, (1/3)

Efter

+9:58

+14:16
+18:33
+32:39
+33:21
+51:39

Efter

+21:56
+53:00

Efter

+23:54

Efter

Efter

Efter

+5:06
+5:37
+8:02
+11:33
+12:04
+15:01
+18:44
+30:04
+32:17
+41:47
+46:03
+1:00:38
+1:06:59

Tidstab
3:45
0:00
5:12
5:43
8:27
7:49
4:51

Tidstab
0:00
2:45
8:10

Tidstab
3:19
13:46

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
3:35
0:28
4:40
5:49
6:21
3:41
6:47
7:09
16:30
2:49
13:31
17:31
37:32
25:07



-
w

1. Henrik Nielsen
2. Flemming Wendelboe
3. Niels Landsperg
4. Karsten Richardt
5. Saren Sloth
6. Niels Hamborg Jensen
7. Ole Jensen
8.  Gunner Jorgensen
9. Ole Galle
10. Jergen Chr. Nielsen
11. Niels Raagaard
12. Kaj Rostvad
13. Kuno Rasmussen
14. Karl Aage Hald
15. Karsten Funder
Emil Olesen
Jens Peter Gundorf
Leif Sudergaard
Max Prang
H4
1.  Rune Cederberg
2. Mathias Hansen Lindboe
3. Sebastian Hansen Lindboe
H5
Mads Storm Lyngse
Aben 1
1. Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
2. Torben Ngrgaard
Seren Vestergaard
Aben 2
1. Jens Knud Maarup
2.  Tore Emil Maarup
3. Alex Ottesen
4. Jens Hansen
5.  Lars Munktved
6. Tenna Ngrgaard
7. JernLind
8. Maria Douglas
9. Jergen Skaarup
10. Lena Wraa
11. Angélique Grgnborg Rasmussen
12. Morten Neregaard
13. Sten Klysner
14. Charlotte Grauert
15. Gitte Grauert

Birgitte Birck

Jan Johansen

Jens Anders Hansen
Torkil Hansen

(19/19)

Holbzek OK
Helsinggr SOK
THOK

Kage OK

FIF Hillerad

OK Skaermen Hareskov
THOK

OK73

THOK

FIF Hillerad
Segllergd OK
Sgllerad OK
Ballerup OK

FSK Orientering
FIF Hillergd

FIF Hillerad

OK JST Birkerad
Kildeholm OK
Fredensborg OK

(3/3)
Ballerup OK
THOK
THOK

171)
Allerad OK

(3/3)

Allerad OK
Allerad OK
Pl-Kabenhavn

(19/19)
Allerad OK
Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
JDRI

Allerad OK
THOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FIF Hillergd
Ballerup OK
THOK

Allerad OK
Vindergd

FIF Hillergd
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Allerad OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sollerad OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

Tid
30:21
37:28
38:31
39:01
41:01
47:20
47:57
48:22
50:58
52:41
55:51
57:08
58:23
1:13:06
1:34:14
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

44:02
47:28
47:53

Tid
Ej startet

Tid
48:14
1:07:30
Fejlklip

Tid
42:02
46:16
46:39
51:36
52:51
58:19
1:01:28
1:05:45
1:05:59
1:08:29
1:10:11
1:14:22
1:17:15
1:26:04
1:31:29
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

MeOS 2023-08-29 20:44:46, H3, (2/3)

Efter

+7:07
+8:10
+8:40
+10:40
+16:59
+17:36
+18:01
+20:37
+22:20
+25:30
+26:47
+28:02
+42:45
+1:03:53

Efter

+3:26
+3:51

Efter

Efter

+19:16

Efter

+4:14

+4:37

+9:34

+10:49
+16:17
+19:26
+23:43
+23:57
+26:27
+28:09
+32:20
+35:13
+44:02
+49:27

Tidstab
0:52
1:29
0:24
0:51
5:46
5:36
3:02
1:27
5:51
4:01
3:47
10:07
3:47
6:01
3:01

Tidstab
1:42
4:19
4:44

Tidstab

Tidstab
0:00
9:21

Tidstab
3:36
4:52
4:21
4:59
4:28
5:40
8:37
5:53
10:36
9:46
7:20
11:28
17:29
8:53
11:53



Aben 3

1. Peter Wraa

2. Mette Seir Hansen
3.  Hanne Frost

4 Ellen Kiihn Jensen

Ellen Thisted

Betty Folino

Bodil M. Mortensen
Kirsten Truelsen
Ole Rasmussen
Poul Gregersen
Preben Sloth

Aben 4
1. Anni Lind
2. Anne-Sofie Gerstrgm
3.  Hanne Bech

Jens Aaris Thisted
Aben 5
1.  Erik Willads

Aya Knudsen

Begynder

1.

Norh Knudsen

(11/711)
THOK
Helsinggr SOK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Segllerad OK
FIF Hillergd
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Kage OK
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillergd

(4/4)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
THOK

OK73
Sollerad OK

(2712)
Helsingborgs SOK
Farum OK

(171)
Farum OK

Tid
38:03
47:52
1:13:27
1:18:23
Maks.tid
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

1:07:29
1:10:53
1:18:35
Fejlklip

Tid
44:20

Ej startet
Tid
25:08

MeOS 2023-08-29 20:44:46, Aben 3, (3/3)

Efter
+9:49

+35:24
+40:20

Efter

+3:24
+11:06

Efter

Efter

Tidstab
0:39
0:38
1:52
2:58

Tidstab
9:07
6:08
12:14

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00



